
NºPA CNPJ Fornecedor Valor (R$) Data da Autorização Data da OB

12706/2019 26.999.805/0001-84 EQUIPO TÉCNICA ASSIST TEC EM APAR MEDICO-ODONTOLÓGICOS LTDA -EPP 13.047,12                          28/11/2019 02/12/2019

14078/2019 05.340.639/0001-30 PRIME CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA. 143.299,40                        28/11/2019 02/12/2019

12059/2019 00.635.623/0001-30 VIDAMED PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA. 194,90                                28/11/2019 02/12/2019

10014/2018 01.797.423/0001-47 GHS INDUSTRIA E SERVICOS LTDA 7.412,16                            28/11/2019 02/12/2019

25167/2017 24.427.002/0001-20 SHALOM TAXI SERVICOS DE AGENCIAMENTO 34.195,35                          28/11/2019 02/12/2019

19351/2017 00.949.483/0001-75 A ABBA SERVIÇOS GERAIS LTDA - ME 1.321,90                            28/11/2019 02/12/2019

16681/2019 18.440.924/0001-74 ARMAZÉM BUFFET COMÉRCIO DE ALIMENTOS - EIRELI 1.963,84                            29/11/2019 02/12/2019

312/2019 11.162.311/0001-73 R7 FACILITIES - SERVIÇOS DE ENGENHARIA EIRELI 44.547,31                          29/11/2019 02/12/2019

23194/2017 04.689.445/0001-81 MULTSERV - SEGURANCA E VIGILANCIA 2.121.481,88                    29/11/2019 02/12/2019

1752/2018 05.466.285/0001-74 LEISTUNG INDUSTRIA COMERCIO E SERVICOS 1.343,00                            29/11/2019 02/12/2019

7385/2019 11.439.914/0001-70 SVEN MATTHIAS FROHLICH ARCHANGELO 12.423,68                          29/11/2019 02/12/2019

18808/2019 03.496.338/0001-74 REALMAK SERVICOS E COMERCIO EIRELI 4.698,51                            29/11/2019 02/12/2019

5518/2016 02.604.476/0001-67 CLIMATICA ENGENHARIA EIRELI-EPP 33.156,75                          29/11/2019 02/12/2019

342/2019 07.832.586/0001-08 DF TURISMO E EVENTOS LTDA 5.368,50                            29/11/2019 02/12/2019

14002/2015 10.517.288/0001-20 TECH SOLUTIONS SOLUÇÕES E SERVIÇOS DE INFORMÁTICA LTDA-ME 3.082,10                            02/12/2019 02/12/2019

638/2019 00.868.963/0001-01 LENDA - INDUSTRIA DE AGUA MINERAL LTDA. 10.863,34                          02/12/2019 02/12/2019

17196/2018 00.056.958/0001-02 IDEALLE EDITORA E PUBLICIDADE LTDA 6.485,74                            02/12/2019 02/12/2019

26381/2019 10.392.669/0001-20 ONIX COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE MAQUINAS LT 17.961,22                          02/12/2019 02/12/2019

24228/2015 08.744.139/0001-51 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA 501.162,63                        02/12/2019 02/12/2019

26426/2019 32.904.046/0001-21 RPL COMÉRCIO E MANUTENÇÃO PREDIAL LTDA 4.080,78                            02/12/2019 02/12/2019

13209/2019 81.431.777/0001-02 MARCOS AURÉLIO COLLAÇO EPP 6.435,00                            02/12/2019 02/12/2019

22087/2019 12.978.051/0001-71 PHOENIX COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS DE LIMPEZA LTDA 71.332,58                          02/12/2019 02/12/2019

18662/2019 02.593.165/0001-40 GARTNER DO BRASIL SERVIÇOS DE PESQUISA LTDA 7.956,15                            02/12/2019 02/12/2019

11702/2016 00.660.928/0001-00 LIFE TECNOLOGIA E CONSULTORIA 14.315,94                          02/12/2019 02/12/2019

23855/2015 03.700.234/0001-30 EHS CONSTRUTORA E INCORPORADORA LTDA 393.639,08                        02/12/2019 03/12/2019

14880/2019 59.456.277/0003-38 ORACLE DO BRASIL SISTEMAS LTDA 101.124,81                        04/12/2019 04/12/2019

751/2019 09.105.910/0001-03 SUPREMAVEDA COMERCIAL LTDA 308,25                                04/12/2019 04/12/2019

13772/2019 28.076.288/0001-05 PRISMA PAPELARIA EIRELI 1.170,00                            04/12/2019 04/12/2019

16351/2018 05.926.726/0001-73 MÓDULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERÊNCIA PREDIAL LTDA 20.669,99                          04/12/2019 04/12/2019

17998/2019 05.420.665/0001-78 LINS ENGENHARIA LTDA 68.835,94                          04/12/2019 04/12/2019

13881/2019 09.161.208/0001-67 CARTONAGEM PERIMETRAL INDUSTRIA E COMÉRCIO LTDA 56.110,00                          04/12/2019 04/12/2019

22709/2019 11.594.621/0001-67 ALMIX COMERCIO DE SUPRIMENTOS EIRELI 725,20                                04/12/2019 04/12/2019

17419/2015 08.744.139/0001-51 G&E SERVICOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA 216.988,86                        04/12/2019 04/12/2019

19071/2019 17.692.962/0001-51 KODAK ALARIS BRASIL COMÉRCIO DE MATERIAL FOTOGRÁFICO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 39.844,48                          04/12/2019 04/12/2019

7015/2018 06.926.223/0001-60 AMERICA TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMATICA E ELE 7.300,44                            04/12/2019 04/12/2019

4781/2018 04.196.645/0001-00 IMPRENSA NACIONAL 15.462,72                          04/12/2019 04/12/2019

24563/2015 02.593.165/0001-40 GARTNER DO BRASIL SERVICOS DE PESQUISAS 38.649,67                          04/12/2019 04/12/2019

25416/2017 08.219.232/0001-47 MENDEX NETWORKS TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 26.250,00                          04/12/2019 04/12/2019

21983/2019 29.575.837/0001-40 MENEZES E RODRIGUES COMERCIAL LTDA 2.500,00                            04/12/2019 04/12/2019

19184/2018 97.546.325/0001-06 SBM COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EM TELECOMUNICAÇÕES E INFORMÁTICA EIRELI - ME 28.516,70                          04/12/2019 04/12/2019

Dez/2019
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20819/2019 72.649.361/0001-74 HBL CARIMBOS E PLACAS INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO LTDA. 14.950,00                          04/12/2019 04/12/2019

747/2019 13.970.625/0001-28 PAPELARIA DIMENSIONAL LTDA 834,40                                04/12/2019 04/12/2019

1536/2018 02.009.924/0001-84  GAMA SAÚDE LTDA. 37,20                                  04/12/2019 04/12/2019

13960/2019 00.857.865/0001-79 JR ARTIGOS DE DECORACOES E CORTINAS EIRELI 89.438,96                          04/12/2019 04/12/2019

10663/2019 08.220.952/0001-22 RCS TECNOLOGIA LTDA 653.966,98                        04/12/2019 04/12/2019

20297/2018 07.474.287/0003-00 RENOVAR ENGENHARIA LTDA 1.138.669,63                    05/12/2019 05/12/2019

16770/2019 31.101.019/0001-58 MENSE DESENVOLVIMENTO HUMANO E ORGANIZACIONAL LTDA 53.655,00                          05/12/2019 05/12/2019

22022/2015 09.168.704/0001-42 EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE COMUNICAÇÃO - EBC 1.481,51                            05/12/2019 05/12/2019

14366/2019 00.543.061/0001-03 UEDAMA COMÉRCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTÍCIIOS LTDA. 929,73                                05/12/2019 05/12/2019

11669/2018 06.091.637/0001-17  WR COMERCIAL DE ALIMENTOS E SERVIÇOS LTDA. 304.580,77                        05/12/2019 05/12/2019

12222/2015 00.332.833/0008-26 DINÂMICA ADMINISTRAÇÃO, SERVIÇOS E OBRAS LTDA 1.145.176,74                    05/12/2019 05/12/2019

26462/2018 07.432.517/0001-07 SIMPRESS COMÉRCIO, LOCAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS S/A 203.436,44                        05/12/2019 05/12/2019

9313/2018 05.285.983/0001-73 AUDICARE CONSULTORIA AUDITORIA E GESTAO 77.028,35                          05/12/2019 05/12/2019

18920/2019 00.714.403/0001-00 ELO CONSULTORIA EMPRESARIAL E PRODUÇÃO DE EVENTOS LTDA. 19.604,97                          05/12/2019 05/12/2019

21304/2018 11.162.311/0001-73 RICARDO DE SOUZA LIMA CAIAFA MANUTENÇÕES E SERVIÇOS - ME 83.281,75                          05/12/2019 05/12/2019

26832/2019 37.979.739/0001-05 MONEY TURISMO EIRELI-EPP 16.965,96                          06/12/2019 09/12/2019

13479/2019 21.822.463/0001-09 LICITOP COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇO EIRELIEPP 661,50                                09/12/2019 09/12/2019

24396/2019 68.558.972/0001-30 GLS ENGENHARIA E CONSULTORIA LTDA 56.142,19                          09/12/2019 09/12/2019

24263/2019 15.188.822/0001-15 A SETE COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELLI - ME 2.058,33                            09/12/2019 09/12/2019

20788/2019 33.683.111/0001-07 SERPRO - SEDE - BRASILIA 493,48                                09/12/2019 09/12/2019

22780/2019 13.551.097/0001-72 EECOO SUSTENTABILIDADE - COMÉRCIO E IMPORTAÇÃO 47.225,00                          09/12/2019 09/12/2019

1857/2016 00.233.883/0003-41 INTERSYSTEMS DO BRASIL LTDA 211.627,13                        09/12/2019 09/12/2019

13415/2015 05.283.260/0001-35 W & E SERVICOS TECNICOS EIRELI - EPP 10.765,88                          09/12/2019 09/12/2019

18705/2017 00.460.139/0001-18 PIONEIRA IND E COM DE ESPUMA DE BORRACH 63.832,93                          09/12/2019 09/12/2019

8304/2019 14.949.258/0001-43 ENGRACON ENGENHARIA E ARQUITETURA LTDA 2.144,97                            09/12/2019 09/12/2019

3749/2019 72.588.080/0001-59 POWER ENGENHARIA COMERCIO DE SERVICOS LTDA 7.772,64                            09/12/2019 09/12/2019

12361/2015 01.644.731/0001-32 CTIS TECNOLOGIA S.A. 789.613,65                        09/12/2019 09/12/2019

1003044/2016 01.134.191/0002-28 SERVIX INFORMATICA LTDA 72.710,09                          09/12/2019 09/12/2019

14320/2017 03.624.962/0001-00 GESTEMAQ COMERCIO E SERVICOS 266,76                                09/12/2019 09/12/2019

24098/2017 07.522.669/0001-92 CEB DISTRIBUICAO S/A (FATURA) 1.130.506,86                    09/12/2019 10/12/2019

12084/2017 61.600.839/0001-55 CENTRO DE INTEGRAÇÃO EMPRESA ESCOLA - CIEE 1.810.342,45                    10/12/2019 11/12/2019

21633/2019 06.012.731/0001-33 ONE CURSOS - TREINAMENTO, DESENVOLVIMENTO E CAPACITAÇÃO LTDA 5.301,00                            10/12/2019 11/12/2019

16568/2019 17.658.057/0001-85 OXIGÊNIO BRASÍLIA LTDA - ME 120,00                                11/12/2019 11/12/2019

18931/2019 61.534.186/0018-00 LTR EDITORA LTDA. 1.458,38                            11/12/2019 12/12/2019

4108/2019 72.649.361/0001-74 HBL CARIMBOS E PLACAS INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO LTDA. 559,79                                11/12/2019 12/12/2019

18798/2019 26.990.812/0001-15  TECNISYS INFORMÁTICA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA 6.517,28                            11/12/2019 12/12/2019

4687/2017 07.179.587/0001-97 RBT EVENTOS LTDA- ME 9.398,24                            12/12/2019 12/12/2019

24517/2019 00.846.686/0001-36 HORUS INFORMÁTICA LTDA 3.965,07                            12/12/2019 12/12/2019

18022/2017 10.629.386/0001-59 OVER ELEVADORES LTDA - ME 2.605,25                            12/12/2019 12/12/2019

Página 2 de 6



NºPA CNPJ Fornecedor Valor (R$) Data da Autorização Data da OB

Dez/2019

8229/2019 00.881.154/0001-30 OMEGA ENGENHARIA LTDA 59.118,46                          12/12/2019 12/12/2019

24504/2017 20.982.406/0001-24  BRAVO AR SERVICE COMÉRCIO MÁQUINAS 12.041,32                          12/12/2019 12/12/2019

15113/2015 72.588.080/0001-59 POWER ENGENHARIA COMERCIO DE SERVICOS LTDA - EPP 30.954,59                          12/12/2019 12/12/2019

26924/2019 31.199.623/0001-69 ROTEC - ENGENHARIA E TECNOLOGIA EM LIMPEZAS LTDA 12.605,66                          12/12/2019 12/12/2019

24983/2017 26.444.653/0001-53 COORD DE DIGITALIZAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS GRÁFICOS 270.888,47                        12/12/2019 12/12/2019

6286/2018 26.308.513/0001-58 EMPRESA AEROTECH 40.165,01                          13/12/2019 13/12/2019

24531/2019 67.129.833/0001-28 AMANA KEY DESENVOLVIMENTO E EDUCACAO LTDA 28.336,00                          13/12/2019 13/12/2019

1752/2018 05.466.285/0001-74 LEISTUNG INDUSTRIA COMERCIO E SERVICOS 1.343,00                            13/12/2019 13/12/2019

7385/2019 11.439.914/0001-70 SVEN MATTHIAS FROHLICH ARCHANGELO 12.371,20                          13/12/2019 13/12/2019

1282/2019 06.350.074/0001-34 RDJ ASSESSORIA E GESTAO EMPRESARIAL 205.204,87                        13/12/2019 13/12/2019

17196/2018 00.056.958/0001-02 IDEALLE EDITORA E PUBLICIDADE LTDA 13.293,26                          13/12/2019 13/12/2019

5160/2015 26.462.226/0001-06 ADA ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA, PROJETOS E CERTIFICAÇÕES LTDA. 66.774,27                          13/12/2019 13/12/2019

22769/2014 04.989.440/0001-74 TGV TECNOLOGIA LTDA 51.656,81                          13/12/2019 13/12/2019

16294/2018 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX ELEVADORES, MANUTENÇÃO E COMÉRCIO LTDA - ME 21.352,63                          13/12/2019 13/12/2019

18808/2019 03.496.338/0001-74 REALMAK SERVICOS E COMERCIO EIRELI 4.698,51                            13/12/2019 13/12/2019

18748/2017 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX - ELEVADORES, MANUTENCAO E COMERC 29.315,41                          13/12/2019 13/12/2019

25167/2017 24.427.002/0001-20 SHALOM TAXI SERVICOS DE AGENCIAMENTO 29.337,99                          13/12/2019 13/12/2019

19472/2019 26.306.940/0001-05 STRONG BUSINESS CONSULTING - SBC PERFORMANCE EMPRESARIAIS EIRELI – ME 71.755,47                          13/12/2019 13/12/2019

746/2019 07.266.260/0001-52 MANOEL CASSIO DE SOUZA GUEDES 801,83                                13/12/2019 13/12/2019

1860/2010 07.522.669/0001-92 CEB DISTRIBUICAO S/A (FATURA) 44.268,92                          13/12/2019 13/12/2019

18438/2019 27.894.636/0001-80 JF NEGOCIOS DIGITAIS E TREINAMENTO ONLINE 12.080,00                          13/12/2019 13/12/2019

17716/2019 03.622.354/0001-66 CARPLAC COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 15.316,19                          13/12/2019 13/12/2019

5047/2016 19.323.190/0001-06 AXA SEGUROS S.A 115.768,05                        16/12/2019 17/12/2019

23500/2019 18.662.001/0001-67 KNOWLEDGE21 TREINAMENTO E CAPACITACAO L 33.379,81                          16/12/2019 17/12/2019

904/2019 00.082.024/0001-37 CAESB (FATURA) 209.622,27                        16/12/2019 17/12/2019

6246/2018 10.462.672/0001-72 VANERVEN SOLUTION - MARIANA VAN ERVEN SANTOS 51.609,62                          16/12/2019 17/12/2019

10074/2018 05.926.726/0001-73  MODULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERENC 2.759,56                            16/12/2019 17/12/2019

13209/2019 81.431.777/0001-02 MARCOS AURÉLIO COLLAÇO EPP 1.980,00                            16/12/2019 17/12/2019

15669/2019 26.221.498/0001-06 IPÊ PAPÉIS EIRELI - EPP 36.000,00                          16/12/2019 17/12/2019

22087/2019 12.978.051/0001-71 PHOENIX COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS DE LIMPEZA LTDA 70.916,09                          16/12/2019 17/12/2019

1002232/2016 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX ELEVADORES 2.015,95                            16/12/2019 17/12/2019

13476/2019 19.943.167/0001-14 KIVER COMÉRCIO DE SUPRIMENTOS PARA INFORMÁTICA EIRELI 7.280,00                            16/12/2019 17/12/2019

13772/2019 28.076.288/0001-05 PRISMA PAPELARIA EIRELI 830,70                                16/12/2019 17/12/2019

21186/2018 09.639.459/0001-04 PUBLICACAO NO DIARIO OFICIAL DO DISTRITO FEDERAL 2.370,00                            16/12/2019 17/12/2019

24667/2017 01.797.423/0001-47 GHS INDÚSTRIA E SERVIÇOS LTDA. 8.867,94                            16/12/2019 17/12/2019

4369/2019 14.860.358/0001-07 SAMIO BANDEIRA 748,17                                17/12/2019 18/12/2019

12706/2019 26.999.805/0001-84 EQUIPO TÉCNICA ASSIST TEC EM APAR MEDICO-ODONTOLÓGICOS LTDA -EPP 13.031,02                          17/12/2019 18/12/2019

27668/2019 01.263.068/0001-26 CONSTRUTORA NJ EIRELI 170.982,76                        17/12/2019 18/12/2019

312/2019 11.162.311/0001-73 R7 FACILITIES - SERVIÇOS DE ENGENHARIA EIRELI 44.547,31                          17/12/2019 18/12/2019

751/2019 09.105.910/0001-03 SUPREMAVEDA COMERCIAL LTDA 1.067,16                            17/12/2019 18/12/2019
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22367/2019 09.381.250/0001-93 KLEMPS MAQUINAS TEXTEIS LTDA 30.051,00                          17/12/2019 18/12/2019

638/2019 00.868.963/0001-01 LENDA - INDUSTRIA DE AGUA MINERAL LTDA. 14.805,16                          17/12/2019 18/12/2019

16351/2018 05.926.726/0001-73 MÓDULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERÊNCIA PREDIAL LTDA 20.669,99                          17/12/2019 18/12/2019

13927/2018 04.198.254/0001-17 MCR SISTEMAS E CONSULTORIA LTDA 284.156,95                        17/12/2019 18/12/2019

1002114/2016 00.588.541/0001-82  IPANEMA EMPRESA DE SERVICOS GERAIS E TRANSPORTES LTDA 813.062,13                        17/12/2019 18/12/2019

19068/2019 01.444.608/0001-78 RT MÁQUINAS COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 12.593,20                          17/12/2019 18/12/2019

16586/2019 08.414.767/0001-79 CAPITAL SERVICE SERVICOS PROFISSIONAIS 162.296,34                        18/12/2019 19/12/2019

260/2018 34.028.316/0007-07 EBCT (FATURA) 448.524,29                        18/12/2019 19/12/2019

21750/2019 26.990.812/0001-15 TECNISYS INFORMATICA E ASSESSORIA EMPRE 65.172,80                          18/12/2019 19/12/2019

22643/2019 20.230.576/0001-52 LICITARIMOB COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS DE INFORMÁTICA EIRELI - ME 130,50                                18/12/2019 19/12/2019

27996/2019 26.104.019/0001-71 INA COMERCIO ATACADISTA EIRELI 75.182,30                          18/12/2019 19/12/2019

28027/2019 27.619.368/0001-99 TOTUS PISOS E AZULEJOS EIRELI 23.997,00                          18/12/2019 19/12/2019

748/2019 29.936.551/0001-43 PRIMER MATERIAIS E PEÇAS EIRELI 24.528,00                          18/12/2019 19/12/2019

23052/2017 00.433.623/0001-58 GRAFICA E EDITORA IDEAL LTDA 90.029,15                          18/12/2019 19/12/2019

24228/2015 08.744.139/0001-51 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA 650.140,97                        18/12/2019 19/12/2019

22470/2014 03.369.656/0001-74 MAISDOISX TECNOLOGIA EM DOBROLTDA. 149.257,24                        18/12/2019 19/12/2019

5179/2015 10.865.146/0001-53 BELFORT GERENCIAMENTO DE RESÍDUOS LTDA-EPP 8.276,45                            18/12/2019 19/12/2019

26462/2018 07.432.517/0001-07 SIMPRESS COMÉRCIO, LOCAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS S/A 200.044,18                        18/12/2019 19/12/2019

26294/2019 10.825.457/0001-99 IOC CAPACITACAO LTDA 19.000,00                          18/12/2019 19/12/2019

14002/2015 10.517.288/0001-20 TECH SOLUTIONS SOLUÇÕES E SERVIÇOS DE INFORMÁTICA LTDA-ME 3.082,10                            18/12/2019 19/12/2019

25796/2018 10.940.742/0001-50 FUSION COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL LTDA ME 266,76                                18/12/2019 19/12/2019

12084/2017 61.600.839/0001-55 CENTRO DE INTEGRAÇÃO EMPRESA ESCOLA - CIEE 4.808,60                            19/12/2019 20/12/2019

17419/2015 08.744.139/0001-51 G&E SERVICOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA 216.148,84                        19/12/2019 20/12/2019

21284/2018 14.925.328/0001-23 JOSE LUIZ PINHEIRO DE AZEVEDO - ME 83.346,25                          19/12/2019 20/12/2019

12361/2015 01.644.731/0001-32 CTIS TECNOLOGIA S.A. 158.547,74                        19/12/2019 20/12/2019

5542/2019 09.252.432/0001-64 VCS COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS DE CHAVEIROS E CARIMBOS LTDA 874,73                                19/12/2019 20/12/2019

7015/2018 06.926.223/0001-60 AMERICA TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMATICA E ELE 1.017,47                            19/12/2019 20/12/2019

20297/2018 07.474.287/0003-00 RENOVAR ENGENHARIA LTDA 1.293.933,18                    19/12/2019 20/12/2019

20635/2019 16.872.196/0001-44 BOTANIC DO BRASIL COSMETICOS EIRELI 5.605,23                            19/12/2019 20/12/2019

5518/2016 02.604.476/0001-67 CLIMATICA ENGENHARIA EIRELI-EPP 33.708,20                          19/12/2019 20/12/2019

750/2019 17.428.167/0001-50 RODRIGO CESAR DA SILVA MOLINA ME 2.000,00                            19/12/2019 20/12/2019

21412/2019 06.031.911/0001-62 ESPLANADA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE DIVIS 359.045,12                        19/12/2019 20/12/2019

22721/2019 05.455.684/0001-30 CONTROL TELEINFORMÁTICA LTDA 2.303,29                            20/12/2019 20/12/2019

3392/2017 07.340.740/0001-16 L V X COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA- ME 28.720,45                          20/12/2019 23/12/2019

25416/2017 08.219.232/0001-47 MENDEX NETWORKS TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 29.637,10                          20/12/2019 23/12/2019

14002/2019 05.340.639/0001-30  PRIME CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA. 140.597,72                        20/12/2019 23/12/2019

10663/2019 08.220.952/0001-22 RCS TECNOLOGIA LTDA 653.966,73                        20/12/2019 23/12/2019

783/2019 05.802.600/0001-97 NBASTIAN FOTOGRAFIA E COMUNICACAO LTDA 4.243,94                            20/12/2019 23/12/2019

24263/2019 15.188.822/0001-15 A SETE COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELLI - ME 2.058,33                            20/12/2019 23/12/2019

10014/2018 01.797.423/0001-47 GHS INDUSTRIA E SERVICOS LTDA 7.412,16                            20/12/2019 23/12/2019
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21304/2018 11.162.311/0001-73 RICARDO DE SOUZA LIMA CAIAFA MANUTENÇÕES E SERVIÇOS - ME 83.281,75                          23/12/2019 23/12/2019

5744/2019 07.352.266/0001-42 WM MEIO AMBIENTE E REFLORESTAMENTO LTDA 301,28                                23/12/2019 23/12/2019

77/2016 40.432.544/0001-47 CLARO S.A. 626.757,29                        23/12/2019 26/12/2019

3115/2015 40.432.544/0001-47 CLARO S/A 599.893,08                        23/12/2019 27/12/2019

23194/2017 04.689.445/0001-81 MULTSERV - SEGURANCA E VIGILANCIA 1.857.450,27                    26/12/2019 26/12/2019

24983/2017 26.444.653/0001-53 COORD DE DIGITALIZAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS GRÁFICOS 104.309,76                        26/12/2019 26/12/2019

17019/2016 03.495.108/0001-90 FUNDAÇÃO DE AMPARO AO TRABALHADOR PRESO DO DF - FUNAP/DF 5.362,99                            26/12/2019 26/12/2019

26924/2019 31.199.623/0001-69 ROTEC ENGENHARIA E TECNOLOGIA EM LIMPEZ 45.570,00                          26/12/2019 26/12/2019

23766/2019 04.689.445/0001-81 MULTSERV - SEGURANCA E VIGILANCIA PATRIMONIAL LTDA 907.288,18                        26/12/2019 26/12/2019

9583/2019 18.284.407/0001-53 CENTRO BRASILEIRO DE PESQUISA EM AVALIAÇÃO E SELEÇÃO E DE PROMOÇÃO DE EVENTOS - CEBRASPE49.995,20                          26/12/2019 26/12/2019

21708/2019 34.370.234/0001-42 SUPREME CAPACITAÇÃO E TREINAMENTO LTDA 9.560,00                            26/12/2019 26/12/2019

12932/2019 08.065.700/0001-76 EXITO DISTRIBUIDORA E COMÉRCIO DE LIVROS LTDA. 86.029,52                          26/12/2019 26/12/2019

9313/2018 05.285.983/0001-73 AUDICARE CONSULTORIA AUDITORIA E GESTAO 77.554,16                          26/12/2019 26/12/2019

19351/2017 00.949.483/0001-75 A ABBA SERVIÇOS GERAIS LTDA - ME 973,04                                26/12/2019 26/12/2019

24396/2019 68.558.972/0001-30 GLS ENGENHARIA E CONSULTORIA LTDA 56.142,19                          26/12/2019 26/12/2019

24468/2019 08.824.171/0005-70 J.C.M NITERÓI REFRIGERAÇÃO LTDA 19.514,47                          26/12/2019 26/12/2019

16681/2019 18.440.924/0001-74 ARMAZÉM BUFFET COMÉRCIO DE ALIMENTOS - EIRELI 1.733,73                            26/12/2019 26/12/2019

24098/2017 07.522.669/0001-92 CEB DISTRIBUICAO S/A (FATURA) 1.022.850,57                    26/12/2019 27/12/2019

28520/2019 11.329.948/0001-01 SANET COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE INFORMATIC 49.470,00                          26/12/2019 27/12/2019

4687/2017 07.179.587/0001-97 RBT EVENTOS LTDA- ME 4.960,18                            26/12/2019 27/12/2019

1452/2016 40.432.544/0001-47 CLARO S.A. (FATURA) 182.965,91                        26/12/2019 27/12/2019

638/2019 00.868.963/0001-01 LENDA - INDUSTRIA DE AGUA MINERAL LTDA. 9.815,06                            27/12/2019 27/12/2019

8229/2019 00.881.154/0001-30 OMEGA ENGENHARIA LTDA 82.500,53                          27/12/2019 27/12/2019

14366/2019 00.543.061/0001-03 UEDAMA COMÉRCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTÍCIIOS LTDA. 1.229,22                            27/12/2019 27/12/2019

21549/2019 06.012.731/0001-33 ONE CURSOS - TREINAMENTO, DESENVOLVIMEN 4.826,00                            27/12/2019 27/12/2019

12222/2015 00.332.833/0008-26 DINÂMICA ADMINISTRAÇÃO, SERVIÇOS E OBRAS LTDA 1.076.990,18                    27/12/2019 27/12/2019

23801/2019 04.104.117/0007-61 NISSAN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA 6.308.351,28                    27/12/2019 27/12/2019

12093/2019 24.936.973/0001-03 LINK DATA INFORMÁTICA E SERVIÇOS S/A 44.612,18                          27/12/2019 27/12/2019

16770/2019 31.101.019/0001-58 MENSE DESENVOLVIMENTO HUMANO E ORGANIZACIONAL LTDA 35.770,00                          27/12/2019 27/12/2019

12361/2015 01.644.731/0001-32 CTIS TECNOLOGIA S.A. 1.512.061,00                    27/12/2019 27/12/2019

3379/2018 10.646.995/0001-16 ARROW ECS BRASIL DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 164.706,95                        27/12/2019 27/12/2019

26895/2019 01.367.958/0001-88  CIATECH TECNOLOGIA EDUCACIONAL LTDA 56.096,00                          27/12/2019 27/12/2019

17998/2019 05.420.665/0001-78 LINS ENGENHARIA LTDA 75.149,57                          27/12/2019 27/12/2019

28323/2019 19.268.267/0001-92 FUNDAÇÃO DOM CABRAL 183.578,50                        27/12/2019 27/12/2019

27930/2019 21.823.206/0001-91 GLOBAL TTI SOLUÇÕES EM TECNOLOGIA LTDA ME 42.189,85                          27/12/2019 27/12/2019

23766/2019 04.689.445/0001-81 MULTSERV SEGURANÇA E VIGILÂNCIA PATRIMONIAL LTDA 1.013.849,41                    27/12/2019 27/12/2019

14880/2019 59.456.277/0003-38 ORACLE DO BRASIL SISTEMAS LTDA 101.124,81                        27/12/2019 27/12/2019

24098/2017 07.522.669/0001-92 CEB DISTRIBUICAO S/A (FATURA) 1.022.850,57                    27/12/2019 27/12/2019

21365/2019 12.003.231/0001-38 4SECURITY TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO LTDA 5.525,00                            27/12/2019 27/12/2019

11669/2018 06.091.637/0001-17  WR COMERCIAL DE ALIMENTOS E SERVIÇOS LTDA. 303.967,66                        27/12/2019 27/12/2019
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4859/2019 11.182.835/0001-26 DFTEK 27.236,26                          27/12/2019 27/12/2019

24465/2019 30.180.944/0001-59 ES COMÉRCIO DE ELETRODOMÉSTICOS LTDA 7.932,14                            27/12/2019 27/12/2019

13859/2017 00.718.528/0001-09 LABORATORIO SABIN DE ANALISES CLINICAS 1.269.359,43                    27/12/2019 27/12/2019

5750/2018 02.560.878/0001-07 HOSPITAL ANCHIETA 414.240,65                        27/12/2019 27/12/2019

11096/2019 26.592.083/0001-49 UNIÃO CARIMBOS E PLACAS LTDA EPP (NACIONAL CARIMBOS) 392,00                                27/12/2019 27/12/2019

10663/2019 08.220.952/0001-22 RCS TECNOLOGIA LTDA 762.961,20                        30/12/2019 30/12/2019

7015/2018 06.926.223/0001-60 AMERICA TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMATICA E ELE 7.300,44                            30/12/2019 30/12/2019

1003044/2016 01.134.191/0002-28 SERVIX INFORMATICA LTDA 72.710,09                          30/12/2019 30/12/2019

21574/2018 29.212.936/0001-68 MUNDO PSICOLOGIA E IDIOMAS LTDA (ÁGORA PSIQUE) 4.018,50                            30/12/2019 30/12/2019

25646/2017 01.682.668/0001-29 ONCO VIDA INSTITUTO ESPECIALIZADO DE ONCOLOGIA LTDA. 109.254,30                        30/12/2019 30/12/2019

12084/2017 61.600.839/0001-55 CENTRO DE INTEGRAÇÃO EMPRESA ESCOLA - CIEE 1.794.538,00                    30/12/2019 30/12/2019

16610/2013 06.043.260/0001-20 COMBRASEN 60.435,92                          30/12/2019 31/12/2019

18728/2012 04.689.445/0001-81 MULTSERV - SEGURANÇA E VIGILÂNCIA PATRIMONIAL LTDA 43.465,17                          30/12/2019 31/12/2019

26070/2018 01.276.330/0001-77 KENTA INFORMÁTICA S.A. 111.932,22                        30/12/2019 31/12/2019

28722/2019 57.494.031/0010-54 COMPANHIA BRASILEIRA DE CARTUCHOS 5.668,77                            30/12/2019 31/12/2019

27014/2019 07.851.262/0001-09 MV EVENTOS ARTISTICOS E ESPORTIVOS EIRELI 4.704,00                            30/12/2019 31/12/2019

28625/2019 24.583.804/0001-29 PRISMA COMERCIO VAREJISTA E ATACADISTA EIRELI 19.165,12                          30/12/2019 31/12/2019

27668/2019 01.263.068/0001-26 CONSTRUTORA NJ EIRELI 44.278,55                          30/12/2019 31/12/2019

14078/2019 05.340.639/0001-30 PRIME CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA. 139.676,69                        30/12/2019 31/12/2019

27459/2019 09.461.647/0001-95 SOLUTI - SOLUÇÕES EM NEGÓCIOS INTELIGENTES S.A. 89.819,10                          30/12/2019 31/12/2019

26832/2019 37.979.739/0001-05 MONEY TURISMO EIRELI-EPP 10.975,73                          30/12/2019 31/12/2019

20701/2017 01.554.285/0001-75 CERTISIGN CERTIFICADORA DIGITAL S.A 911,56                                30/12/2019 31/12/2019

28794/2019 30.713.681/0001-04 CARBON IT TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMAÇÃO EIRELI 2.042.500,00                    30/12/2019 31/12/2019

24517/2019 00.846.686/0001-36 HORUS INFORMÁTICA LTDA 9.150,16                            30/12/2019 31/12/2019

24325/2019 32.918.377/0001-10 BRADIV INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO LTDA 81.157,30                          30/12/2019 31/12/2019

19071/2019 17.692.962/0001-51 KODAK ALARIS BRASIL COMÉRCIO DE MATERIAL FOTOGRÁFICO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 39.844,48                          30/12/2019 31/12/2019

23811/2019 06.984.836/0001-54 INTELIGÊNCIA DE NEGÓCIOS, SISTEMAS E INFORMÁTICA LTDA 130.900,72                        30/12/2019 31/12/2019

13263/2018 21.306.287/0001-52  TECNO2000 INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO LTDA 79.072,99                          30/12/2019 31/12/2019

24563/2015 02.593.165/0001-40 GARTNER DO BRASIL SERVICOS DE PESQUISAS 38.536,60                          30/12/2019 31/12/2019

28507/2019 94.316.916/0005-22 LTA-RH INFORMÁTICA, COMÉRCIO, REPRESENTAÇÕESLTDA 1.975.579,34                    30/12/2019 31/12/2019
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